No.JEMCP0-010876B
NFA31GD Series Reference Sheet
1.Scope
2.Reference PART No. List
1
2
3
4

5.Rated value
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
6.Package
1
2
3
NFA31GD4701014D 47 pF
NFA31GD1011014D f180mm Reel 4000 pcs./Reel
NFA31GD1016R84D f180mm Reel
PAPER
4000 pcs./Reel
NFA31GD1014704D f180mm Reel
PAPER
4000 pcs./Reel
±20 % DC 6 V 15mA(DC) 100±30%
1000MΩmin.
Section 7.1
(-40 to 85 °C / -40 to 85 °C)
1000MΩmin.
Section 7.1
(-40 to 85 °C / -40 to 85 °C)
1000MΩmin.
Section 7.1
(-40 to 85 °C / -40 to 85 °C)
NFA31GD4704704D 47 pF ±20 % DC 6 V 20mA(DC) 47±30%
NFA31GD4703304D 47 pF ±20 % DC 6 V 20mA(DC) 33±30%
1000MΩmin.
Section 7.1
(-40 to 85 °C / -40 to 85 °C)
NFA31GD4706R84D 47 pF ±20 % DC 6 V 50mA(DC) 6.8±40% 1000MΩmin.
Section 7.1
(-40 to 85 °C / -40 to 85 °C)
NFA31GD1001014D 10 pF ±20 % DC 6 V 15mA(DC) 100±30%
1000MΩmin.
Section 7.1
(-40 to 85 °C / -40 to 85 °C)
NFA31GD1004704D 10 pF ±20 % DC 6 V 20mA(DC) 47±30% 1000MΩmin.
Section 7.1
(-40 to 85 °C / -40 to 85 °C)
NFA31GD1006R84D 10 pF ±20 % DC 6 V 50mA(DC) 6.8±40%
1000MΩmin.
Section 7.1
(-40 to 85 °C / -40 to 85 °C)
NFA31GD1011014D 100 pF ±20 % DC 6 V 15mA(DC) 100±30% 1000MΩmin.
Section 7.1
(-40 to 85 °C / -40 to 85 °C)
NFA31GD1014704D 100 pF ±20 % DC 6 V 20mA(DC) 47±30%
100 pF ±20 % DC 6 V 50mA(DC)
Section 7.1
(-40 to 85 °C / -40 to 85 °C)
Insulation